
LMI FEE SCHEDULE 
 
 
 

Standard Corporate Rates 
Up to 1 Hour 
US $10,000 (within Metro-Chicago area) 
US $12,000 National (outside Metro-Chicago area) 
US $14,000 International 
US $500 each additional hour 

 
Discounted Rates for Not-for-Profit 
Up to 1 Hour 
US $9,000 (within Metro-Chicago area) 
US $11,000 National (outside Metro-Chicago area) 
US $13,000 International 
US $500 each additional hour 
 
Discounted Rates for School Assemblies 
Up to 1 Hour 
US $5,000 (within Metro-Chicago area) 
US $7,000 National (outside Metro-Chicago area) 
US $9,000 International 
US $500 each additional hour 

 
Listed fees are for standard programs.  If you require extra researc
your group, presenter will be glad to quote you a special fee, whic
consultation and preparation time.  Travel, lodging, meals and oth
additional expenses. (See Engagement Agreement). 
 
Leon Muhammad “TheFreedomCoach”  
Motivational Speaker/Chartered Senior Financial Planner – CSFP 
Phone: 708-596-8800 Office 
Phone: 708-596-8872 – Fax 
Website: www.leonmuhammad.com
email: freedom@leonmuhammad.com
 
 
 
 

CORPORATE SPEAKER AND FINANC
 
 
 
CALL FOR SCHEDULING 
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